AVERY DENNISON CORP

AVERY DENNISON CORP

ISIN: US0536111091

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
222.85 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.28% (-0.62)

US0536111091
AVY

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

16,409 EUR
S&P 500

222.85 USD (100)
224.01 USD (100)
222.95 USD
224.94 USD
221.49 USD
223.47 USD
222.984707 USD
477,912
106,617,794.53
11,702
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0536111091-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0536111091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0536111091&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e61c69129917e8672220038338ae39e4d45d76e336bfc934516b8dfd2cd71300&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9fce6491faf8f8792&time=1721366173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4783ab30948f4caac335f895d8aa0378c28a012ac7cab877ce34ea441eff7366&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=199524b87f86bd53c&time=1721366173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3981ba63ffcf969167fb1d7d12c022b218b9ef6de4233fbec7837a9de0a31330&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0fb2681dcf34720ae&time=1721366173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a413923bff1c887ca4e3f33fdb2f470b6f73aef70db1747c2c30b033f6737ba3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f4d4bf69805091d5&time=1721366173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=537aba8fd7f342a2a9f34d47070b7ae055dcd212e4f440caeb9d3493eac8a50d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8b5bf5ebd590ce6c&time=1721366173&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
222.85 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.62)

ISIN US0536111091
Symbol AVY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,409 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 222.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 224.01 USD (100)
Open 222.95 USD
High 224.94 USD
Low 221.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 223.47 USD
VWAP 222.984707 USD
Volume (pcs) 477,912
Trading volume 106,617,794.53
Number of trades 11,702
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.48% +26.06% +9.62%
Perf (abs.) +26.48 +46.07 +19.56
Beta 0.65 0.79 0.98
Volatility 15.27 16.91 25.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 220.74 USD (457,170
222.70 USD (426,909
(

220.08 USD (428,995

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
201.30 USD (453,247)
231.53 USD (2024/06/24)
193.49 USD (2024/01/09)
231.53 USD (2024/06/24)
165.21 USD (2023/10/26)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 204.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 202.00 EUR 0.00 7
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 222.85USD 106.62 11,702
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 204.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 222.95USD 0.15 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48977050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17
2024/07/ 08:02 204.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 19:31 202.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323527

AVERY DENNISON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AVERY
DENNISON

Contact Details
AVERY DENNISON CORP.

8080 Norton Parkway - 44060 Mentor
Telefon: +1-440-534-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: AVERY DENNISON
CORP
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Company Profile

Avery Dennison Corp. engages in the provision of labeling and packaging materials and
solutions. It operates through the Materials and Solutions Group segments. The Materials

Group segment manufactures and sells pressure-sensitive label materials, films for graphic

and reflective products, performance tapes and other adhesive products for industrial,

medical and other applications, as well as fastener solutions. The Solutions Group segment

designs, manufactures and sells a wide variety of branding and information solutions,
including brand and price tickets, tags and labels, and related services, supplies and

equipment. The company was founded by R. Stanton Avery in 1935 and is headquartered in

Mentor, OH.

Members of Management Board

Mitchell Butier
Andres Lopez
Bradley Alford
Francesca Reverberi
Kenneth Hicks
Maria Fernanda
Mejia Campuzano
Martha Sullivan
Patrick Siewert
Ward Dickson
William Wagner

Deon Stander

Divina F. Santiago

Francisco Melo

Greg Lovins

Ignacio J. Walker

Mitchell R. Butier

Nicholas R. Colisto

Vikas Arora

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0536111091-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0536111091
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